In accordance with .

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of I_ | Q O 2 g

the Insalvency (England <

AW | : i
e a5 5000 e NOtice of statement of affairs

Insobvency Act 1986.

oo

Companies House

BARIER -

Juse

26/01/2018 #4241
COMPANIES HOUSE

Company details

1
Company number F—IO—IE‘[B_HFQAI?’_;

2 Filling in this form
Please complete in typescript or in

Company name in full ] Quest Workforce Room Limited

bold black capitals.

|

Liquidator’s name
Full forename(s) Jeffrey Mark
Surname Brenner

r Liquidator’s address

Building name/number| Concorde House

Street I Grenville Place

Past town i Mill Hill

County/Region 1 London

ots N w7 [ [a[s[A[
Country

u Liquidator's name ©

Full forename(s}

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

Surname

another liguidator.

Liquidator’s address @

Building name/number

@ Other liquidator
Use this section to tell us about

another fiquidator.

|
Street r
|
Post town |
County/Region F
Postcode T
Country r

04/17 Version 1.0




11Q02

Notice of statement of affairs

E Date of statement of affairs
o W b [ [ofi[e
Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liguidator under section 95(1A) of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insalvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

u Sign and date

Liquidator's signature | Swnaure

X <1(\ N X
Signature date E_l? ,?I_T ,?!?[TI—VB—

04/17 Version 1.0



LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Bﬁesenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
an the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record,

Contact name

Jeffrey Mark Brenner

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

@ Where to send

Company name

B&C Associates Limited

Address

Concorde House

Grenville Place

|
|
J
|

Ml Hil
e | ondon
N W7 ] [a[S[A]_

Country

lnx

Telephone

020 8906 7730

mecklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

(O You have attached the required documents.

[0 You have signed the form.

You may return this form to any Companies House
address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

The Registrar of Companies, Companies House,
Crown Way, Cardiff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
DX 33050 Cardiff.

ﬂ Further information

For further information please see the guidance notes
on the website at www.gov.uk/companieshouse
or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




Statement of Affairs

Statement as to affairs of
Quest Workforce Room Limited

on the 11 January 2018

Statement of truth

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true.

Full Name QBIV\ W M. O\lf/ro

Signed

Vo
Dated GMJ HJ QM%




Quest Workforce Room Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A - Summary of Assets

Assets Book Value
£

Estimated to
Realise
£

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:
Funds held in CGLS Account 4,500.00

4,500.00

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors

Signature @db Date @W‘ Y u J JD[U

o

4,500.00



Quest Workforce Room Limited
Statement Of Affairs as at 11 January 2018

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to

Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 4,500.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors.:-
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors
L NIL
4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 4,500.00
Debts secured by floating charges post 14 September 2003
NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,500.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,500.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 18,448.00
H M Revenue & Customs - VAT 4,351.00
22,799.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C’s post 14 September 2003) (18,299.00)
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (18,299.00)
Issued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 1.00
1.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (18,300.00)

Signatre ’M'P oo 341, (1, 2018

o




60°S1L0Z 18A 70S Sdi

| Jo | abed

aimeub|g

00'662'22 Bujjjejo] sauug ¢
oooct MQAZ | LS ‘SlUSpIojUSH 'BIBpA ‘J9|WeY 'aSNoH Suoln|og |eba7 suonnjog 00SD
00°15¢E'y avi 21 'loodioal 1eaag sawer “asnoH uebay ‘Joojd pig 1WA - SW0ISnD @ enusasy N H 00HO
00'0se Buoy BuoH 'peoy XNBOA 880 6LE B L1€ ‘BUlpINg [el0sewwo) NeL ey 4/202-L0L pajiwr Jeyg ssedwo) 103D
00'8L0°8L Ad} 719G ‘alyspiojeH 'PIojUSH ‘enusAy sjecdan|g { ‘asnoH AJepy ssaolilld ‘1004 pug P17 Aouejunoody §190 0022
3 ssalppy aweN Koy

sioypaln) Auedwon - g
Pajiwl WOOY adI0PIOM }SaND
pajiw|T saje120ssy H9d



0102 18 JOS Sdl / »\w | jo | abed

ainjeubig

oo’ 00'L I 0oL Buyjejo] sauug AeuipiQ |

00’1 00| l 0oL AeuipiO ‘PIOJHSH ‘anusAy S1e029N|g § 'asnoH Alely SSaduULd (100|4 pug 0139[|0 1801 uog JN 000H
saJeyg  onjea

dn pied dn pajeo J0 'ON JeujwoN adAf ssalppy awepN Aay

slapjoyaieys - 9
PayWIT] WOo0Y 82I0PLIOA 1SND)
pajiwI S9JeI00SSY J9d



